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Hole Name Hole Name Hole

The 2024 Invited Celebrity Classic ... / WED 7:45 AM SHOTGUN

Abarca, Rogelio
Adams, Wells
Adkins, Jeremy
Anderson, Frank
Archer, Bill
Austin, Woody
Barnett, Steve
Barron, Doug
Beatty, Scott
Benedetti, Michael
Bjorn, Thomas
Bransdon, David
Browne, Olin
Buchholz, Clay
Buckley, Thomas
Burkhead, Rex
Carli, Michael
Cochran, Russ
Cole, Eric
Commins, Stephen

1A Commins,Stephen
1B      Ramirez, Jose
2         Buckley, Thomas
3         Barnett, Steve
4         DuBreuil, Dan
5         Beatty, Scott
6         Abarca, Rogelio
7         Floyd, Dan
8         Archer, Bill
9A      Whitaker, Jeremy
9B      Nutt, Mason 
10      Ritenour, John
11      Polito, Jon
12      Rigsby, Jeff
13      Culp, Justin
14      McFarland, Stuart
15      White, Cade
16      Anderson, Frank
17      Simmons, Eric 
18      Adkins, Jeremy

6
17
18
16

8
15

3
8
5

15
10
14
12
1A

2
11
1A

3
7

1A

Culp, Justin
DeLaPaz, Jose
Dellinger, Cory
Dennis, Clark
Donaldson, Josh
DuBreuil, Dan
Eisele, Kenneth
Elisher, E.J.
Fimbres, Gustavo 
Fish, Mardy
Fisher, Jeff
Floyd, Dan
Freeney, Dwight
Frost, David
Gall, Kevin
Gamez, Robert
Geiselman, Evan
Gilbert, Gibby
Godkin, Kirk
Gogel, Matt

Nathanson, Ian
Salinas, Allan
Dellinger, Cory
Godkin, Kirk
Harris, Adam
Steele, Leah
Fimbres , Gustavo
Longfield, Ryan
Gall, Kevin
Eisele, Kenneth
Lantz, Cole
Weinstein , Curtiss
Ratner, Joshua
Prieto, Alex
McDonald, Thomas
Miller, Aaron
Benedetti, Michael
Williams, Tom
Elisher, E.J.
Hindes, Carter

13
12

2
16

3
4

9A
17

6
1B

2
7

14
2
8
6
6
7
3

17

Carli, Michael
Salinas, Sergio
Fisher, Jeff
Segars , Matt
Scholl, Rob
Zytynski, John
Rodriguez , Salvador
Scott, Doug
Ohiwa, Jun
Goodson, Shanis
Walsh, Sean
Percopo, Mike
Lebredo, Brian
DeLaPaz, Jose
Perkins, Skyelar
Watchmaker, Craig
Klohn, Steven
Zmudka, Rob
TBD, Dobel
Osborne, Walt

Goodson, Shanis
Gould, Robbie
Harris, Adam
Hindes, Carter
Holland, Derek
Huston, John
Kissinger, Colby
Klohn, Steven
Kwon, Luke
Lantz, Cole
Lebredo, Brian
Longfield, Ryan
Lowe, Derek
Mayfair, Billy
McDonald, Thomas
McFarland, Stuart
Miller, Aaron
Mulder, Mark
Nathanson, Ian
Nutt, Mason

9A
16

4
18

2
11
18
15
9B
9B
11

7
13

5
13
14
14

5
1A
9B

Buchholz, Clay
Fish, Mardy
Holland, Derek
Donaldson, Josh
Ribeiro, Alfonso
Mulder, Mark
Geiselman, Evan
Cole, Eric
Pujols, Albert
Rodriguez, Pudge
Kwon, Luke
O'Neal, Blair
Burkhead, Rex
Turco, Marty
Lowe, Derek
Freeney, Dwight
Williams, Justin
Gould, Robbie
Adams, Wells
Kissinger, Colby

O'Neal, Blair
Ohiwa, Jun
Osborne, Walt
Parnevik, Jesper
Pate, Steve
Pavin, Corey
Percopo, Mike
Perkins, Skyelar
Perry , Kenny
Polito, Jon
Prieto, Alex
Pujols, Albert
Ramirez, Jose
Ratner, Joshua
Ribeiro, Alfonso
Rigsby, Jeff
Ritenour, John
Rodriguez , Salvador
Rodriguez, Pudge
Salinas, Allan

Pavin, Corey
Perry , Kenny
Frost, David
Cochran, Russ
Parnevik, Jesper
Mayfair, Billy
Gamez, Robert
Gilbert, Gibby
Barron, Doug
Slocum, Heath
 
Bjorn, Thomas
Huston, John
Browne, Olin
Wright, Michael
Bransdon, David
Austin, Woody
Dennis, Clark
Gogel, Matt
Pate, Steve

  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
  
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

10   Salinas, Sergio
8      Scholl, Rob
18    Scott, Doug
4      Segars , Matt
18   Simmons, Eric
1A   Slocum, Heath
10   Steele, Leah
13   TBD, Dobel
1B   Turco, Marty 
11   Walsh, Sean 
12   Watchmaker, Craig
8      Weinstein , Curtiss
1B   Whitaker, Jeremy
11   White, Cade
4      Williams, Justin
12   Williams, Tom
10   Wright, Michael
6      Zmudka, Rob
9A   Zytynski, John
1B

1B
4
7
3

17
9A

5
17
12
9B
14
10
9A
15
15
16
13
16

5


